
Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp       Cat        Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo

 Stacco Spec. Uomini Raw Sch

Classic Stacco Baglio Marco 220,6988225-5952,02Asd Provibirus Prato1 Senior
Classic StaccoOrru Luca 195,0980239-6663,03Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia2 Senior
Classic StaccoMartino Gianluca 194,8272302-9388,2Asd Provibirus Prato3 Senior
Classic StaccoLupas George 194,6561287,5-8381,07La Forza Reggio Emilia4 Senior
Classic StaccoPrincic Carlo 193,1297288-8382,36Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd5 Senior
Classic StaccoCalabrese Carlo 192,2700301,5-9390,19Barbarian's Power Club6 Senior
Classic StaccoCastello Andrea 188,1690235,5-6664,63Elite Verona Powerlifting7 Junior
Classic StaccoCembalo Antimo 188,1241260,5-7473,59La Forza Reggio Emilia8 Senior
Classic StaccoTodisco Nicola 186,3149250-7470,51Toplifters Milano9 Senior
Classic StaccoPorcu Nicola 186,1351250-7470,6Asd Provibirus Prato10 Master 1
Classic StaccoManenti Ruben 184,5822300-10597,39Forma Club Monza11 Master 1
Classic StaccoBettiol Davide 184,0635305-105102,19La Forza Reggio Emilia12 Senior
Classic StaccoMilello Dennis 182,2643230-6665,27Toplifters Milano13 Senior
Classic StaccoForti Claudio 179,7557247,5-7473,01Selezione Atletica Pesante14 Senior
Classic StaccoCotti Cometti Emilio 178,8268265-8381,51La Forza Reggio Emilia15 Junior
Classic StaccoVighi Francesco 178,0752225-6665,37Powerlifting Castiglione D\s16 Junior
Classic StaccoPrimativo Massimo 178,0342246-7473,37Forma Club Monza17 Junior
Classic StaccoAlfiero Raffaele 177,9929245-7472,98La Forza Reggio Emilia18 Senior
Classic StaccoLovison Davide 177,7286295-105102,65Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd19 Junior
Classic StaccoGozzi Dario 177,5418200-5957,48Asd Provibirus Prato20 Senior
Classic StaccoGorga Antonio 176,0905260-8381,03Forma Club Monza21 Junior
Classic StaccoRecchia Matteo 175,1270292,5-105104,42New Rage Lift Caerano S.22 Senior
Classic StaccoZaino Domenico 174,5520290-105102,91Powerlifting Star Club23 Master 1
Classic StaccoGuerreschi Andrea 174,5273215-6663,44Powerlifting Asola Mn24 Senior
Classic StaccoLo Grieco Alessandro 174,4248295-120108,36Selezione Atletica Pesante25 Senior
Classic StaccoAngella Andrea 172,1241270-9390,25Barbarian's Power Club26 Junior
Classic StaccoDrusin Andrea 171,8563215-6664,6S S Lazio Powerlifting27 Junior
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Classic StaccoGalletto Gianluca 171,6686295,5-120115,08Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd28 Junior
Classic StaccoMasciarelli Matteo 171,4479263-9386,51Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd29 Subjunior
Classic StaccoLo Russo Nicola 171,1170305120136,41Functional Training30 Senior
Classic StaccoTurnone Stefano 170,5270250-8380,11Functional Training31 Senior
Classic StaccoCarrara Nico 170,2047232,5-7472,22Sm Power Team Marche32 Senior
Classic StaccoCannas Nicolas 170,1146280-105100,43Forma Club Monza33 Senior
Classic StaccoFava Umberto 169,7646265-9389,39La Forza Reggio Emilia34 Senior
Classic StaccoMoretto Matteo 169,7071250-8380,73Asd Provibirus Prato35 Senior
Classic StaccoMastromattei Alessandro 169,3042210-6663,95S S Lazio Powerlifting36 Junior
Classic StaccoZanotelli Cristiano 168,7610252,5-8382,82Toplifters Milano37 Senior
Classic StaccoMartella Federico 168,5975230-7472,09Barbarian's Power Club38 Senior
Classic StaccoPavan Andrea 168,1808270-10594,71Asd Provibirus Prato39 Senior
Classic StaccoRighi Diego 168,1210220-7468,26Lions Powerlifting Livorno40 Junior
Classic StaccoTarantino Antonio 168,0169230-7472,43Lions Powerlifting Livorno41 Senior
Classic StaccoBrunetti Amerigo 167,9539275-10599,13La Forza Reggio Emilia42 Senior
Classic StaccoLotito Raffaele 167,8740291-120118,29982 Powerlifting43 Junior
Classic StaccoCorrà Gianmarco 167,6566265-9391,64Forma Club Monza44 Junior
Classic StaccoBernabei Damiano 166,8971230-7473,1982 Powerlifting45 Senior
Classic StaccoPiras Fabrizio 166,6704270-10596,65Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia46 Senior
Classic StaccoDe Girolamo Domenico 166,5129265-9392,95Functional Training47 Senior
Classic StaccoGiannelli Gabriele 166,1142230-7473,58Asd Provibirus Prato48 Junior
Classic StaccoPaolucci Stefano 165,9403257,5-9388,38S S Lazio Powerlifting49 Senior
Classic StaccoGrotteria Riccardo 165,8689225-7471,54La Forza Reggio Emilia50 Senior
Classic StaccoMereu Gianluca 165,7174237,5-8377,35Selezione Atletica Pesante51 Master 1
Classic StaccoDe Michelis Stefano 165,6991210-6665,61Bulls Torino Powerlifting52 Junior
Classic StaccoCaruso Andrea 165,6573210-6665,63La Forza Reggio Emilia53 Junior
Classic StaccoPiaia Simon 165,3398255-9387,37Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd54 Senior
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Classic StaccoTonelli Giacomo 164,5814260-9391,54Toplifters Milano55 Senior
Classic StaccoTurco Giuseppe 164,0012225-7472,65Barbarian's Power Club56 Senior
Classic StaccoGangemi Michele 163,6710205-6664,69Bliss Ssd Ancona57 Senior
Classic StaccoGuerra Michele 162,7520215-7469,09Bullet Proof Powerlifting58 Senior
Classic StaccoPoda Marco 162,7519222,5-7472,3Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd59 Junior
Classic StaccoD' Albero Filippo 162,2615240-8381,26Asd Provibirus Prato60 Senior
Classic StaccoCarer David 162,2291242,5-8382,69Elite Verona Powerlifting61 Junior
Classic StaccoLaurino Andrea 162,0171240-8381,46S S Lazio Powerlifting62 Senior
Classic StaccoLucera Pietro 161,7506240-8381,68Functional Training63 Senior
Classic StaccoRavalson Jonathan 161,3351217,5-7470,95Bliss Ssd Ancona64 Senior
Classic StaccoBonazza Andrea 161,1686220-7472,15Dragon Gym Versilia65 Senior
Classic StaccoAndreon Federico 160,7505272,5-120109,15Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd66 Senior
Classic StaccoMoretti Manuel 160,7374265-105100,85La Forza Reggio Emilia67 Senior
Classic StaccoBartolone Davide 160,6344255-9392,46Forma Club Monza68 Senior
Classic StaccoRaffa Bruno 160,5823220-7472,51Powerlifting Genova69 Senior
Classic StaccoNicolin Davide 160,4919275-120113,17Forma Club Monza70 Senior
Classic StaccoSantangelo Jacopo 160,2423185-5959S S Lazio Powerlifting71 Junior
Classic StaccoPiccinin Eder 160,1964220-7472,75Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd72 Senior
Classic StaccoPaoluzzi Marco 160,1503265-105101,81La Forza Reggio Emilia73 Senior
Classic StaccoSchiavo Gabriele 159,9714265-105102,11Barbarian's Power Club74 Junior
Classic StaccoZampetti Mauro 159,8000255-10593,48Asd Provibirus Prato75 Senior
Classic StaccoDella Tomasa Andrea 159,2707265-105103,32S S Lazio Powerlifting76 Senior
Classic StaccoMoriconi Michele 159,2451200-6664,9Asd Provibirus Prato77 Senior
Classic StaccoGinesi Francesco 158,8363245-9387,39La Forza Reggio Emilia78 Junior
Classic StaccoMaiolino Andrea 158,7137200-6665,16Bulls Torino Powerlifting79 Junior
Classic StaccoImpeduglia Gaspare 158,6565257,5-10597,07Fit 4 U Powerlifting Trento80 Senior
Classic StaccoD' Antonio Gianluca 158,1497250-9391,66S S Lazio Powerlifting81 Senior
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Classic StaccoShahrestani D. Nima 158,1083200-6665,46Asd Provibirus Prato82 Senior
Classic Stacco Rubano Benito 158,0753235-8381,94Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd83 Senior
Classic StaccoPerullo Valerio 158,0234250-9391,81Asd Provibirus Prato84 Master 1
Classic StaccoAlborghetti Andrea 157,0464260-105101,95Forma Club Monza85 Junior
Classic StaccoFornasari Davide 156,6431250-10593,51Powerlifting Asola Mn86 Senior
Classic StaccoPiceni Marco 156,2508197,5-6665,4Powerlifting Castiglione D\s87 Senior
Classic StaccoMarotta Rosario 156,1065230-8380,75Powerlifting Star Club88 Master 3
Classic StaccoCazzaniga Emanuele 155,5911245-9390,94Bullet Proof Powerlifting89 Junior
Classic StaccoTurco Cristian 155,5812250-10594,9Forma Club Monza90 Master 1
Classic StaccoGiuliani Andrea 155,1899242,5-9389,57La Forza Reggio Emilia91 Senior
Classic StaccoZecchinati Mirko 154,9763230-8381,71Bulls Torino Powerlifting92 Senior
Classic StaccoCaselli Alex 154,3793210-7471,81Barbarian's Power Club93 Senior
Classic StaccoAllegrucci Andrea 154,3357212,5-7473,01Barbarian's Power Club94 Senior
Classic StaccoOldani Mauro 154,3280255-105101,43Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd95 Junior
Classic StaccoMesiani Vitaliy 154,1133242,5-9390,81Forma Club Monza96 Senior
Classic StaccoMoriconi Federico 153,6404200-7467,81Dragon Gym Versilia97 Junior
Classic StaccoMatrone Alessandro 153,5724240-9389,59Forma Club Monza98 Junior
Classic StaccoPerini Devin 152,5913250-10599,28La Forza Reggio Emilia99 Senior
Classic StaccoMollicone Andrea 152,5368227,5-8382,38S S Lazio Powerlifting100 Junior
Classic StaccoSandrini Matteo 152,4674225-8380,96Powerlifting Castiglione D\s101 Master 1
Classic StaccoDonateo Gianfranco 152,2414240-9391,15Legione Taurinense Torino102 Senior
Classic StaccoRaccagno Alessandro 151,5959210-7473,63Bulls Torino Powerlifting103 Junior
Classic StaccoDi Palma 151,4389265120123,3Forma Club Monza104 Senior
Classic StaccoNegroni Luca 151,4047225-8381,89Powerlifting Piacenza105 Junior
Classic StaccoPeluso Michele 151,3815270120136,98Forma Club Monza106 Senior
Classic StaccoCojocaru Romeo 150,9929222,5-8380,77Forma Club Monza107 Senior
Classic StaccoColarusso Andrea 150,7433220-8379,54Natural Born Lifters Riva108 Senior
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Classic StaccoRomano Antonio 150,7289245-10597,41Forma Club Monza109 Master 1
Classic StaccoPratesi Tommaso 150,5653225-8382,65Asd Provibirus Prato110 Junior
Classic StaccoVolo Gabriele 150,0596230-9386,38Dragon Gym Versilia111 Senior
Classic StaccoCrippa Edoardo 149,9933170-5957,85Bullet Proof Powerlifting112 Junior
Classic StaccoRamacciotti Matteo 149,9344220-8380,22Dragon Gym Versilia113 Senior
Classic StaccoCompagni Riccardo 149,8122200-7470,04Bullet Proof Powerlifting114 Junior
Classic StaccoDella Santa Matteo 149,7401240-10594,37Asd Provibirus Prato115 Senior
Classic StaccoBotteghelli Lorenzo 149,6356190-6665,76S S Lazio Powerlifting116 Senior
Classic StaccoPinto Simone 149,1995205-7472,8Elite Verona Powerlifting117 Senior
Classic StaccoRizzo Luca 149,1104205-7472,86Bullet Proof Powerlifting118 Senior
Classic StaccoBusetto Arturo 149,0346212,5-8376,76La Forza Reggio Emilia119 Subjunior
Classic StaccoValentini Graziano 149,0067205-7472,93Asd Provibirus Prato120 Junior
Classic StaccoCravedi Mattia 148,6298255-120113,69La Forza Reggio Emilia121 Senior
Classic StaccoBaccaglini Valentino 148,3605230-9388,22Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd122 Senior
Classic StaccoDelizia Jacopo 148,3328205-7473,39Legione Taurinense Torino123 Senior
Classic StaccoD' Ambrosio Nicola 147,7435240-10597,27Functional Training124 Master 1
Classic StaccoMoccia Francesco 147,4230180-6662,79Asd Provibirus Prato125 Senior
Classic StaccoCavazzoni Riccardo 147,3472200-7471,6Legione Taurinense Torino126 Senior
Classic StaccoSpinelli Angelo 147,1294215-8379,7Barbarian's Power Club127 Master 3
Classic StaccoSciavilla Alberto 146,7950217,5-8381,49Toplifters Milano128 Senior
Classic StaccoBrunelli Federico 146,4817192,5-7468,63Forza Club Buttapietra Vr129 Senior
Classic StaccoCantalini Stefano 146,0170180-6663,49Forma Club Monza130 Senior
Classic StaccoCamporeale Francesco 145,6795185-6665,77La Forza Reggio Emilia131 Junior
Classic StaccoCostalunga Stefano 145,2534180-6663,88Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd132 Master 1
Classic StaccoDella Rasa Daniele 145,0370222,5-9386,52Selezione Atletica Pesante133 Senior
Classic StaccoMancini Luca 144,8483230-9392,51Lions Powerlifting Livorno134 Master 2
Classic StaccoDi Paolonicola 144,5323232,5-10595,13S S Lazio Powerlifting135 Senior
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Classic StaccoLambardi Tommaso 144,4051200-7473,61Asd Provibirus Prato136 Junior
Classic StaccoFerrante Corsini Alessio 144,0630212,5-8380,9Asd Provibirus Prato137 Senior
Classic StaccoFocchiatti Riccardo 143,7562220-9386,14Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd138 Senior
Classic Stacco Di Chirico Alessandro 143,0799207,5-8378,76Elite Verona Powerlifting139 Senior
Classic StaccoPenuti Roberto Franco 142,8104195-7472,18Forma Club Monza140 Senior
Classic StaccoFrasca Federico 141,7839240-120108,65Dragon Gym Versilia141 Senior
Classic StaccoVitti Fabio 141,6250230-10597,21Powerlifting Piacenza142 Senior
Classic StaccoSidiropoulos Alessandro 141,5502230-10597,33La Forza Reggio Emilia143 Senior
Classic StaccoAmariles Steven 141,5312225-9392,74Powerlifting Magenta Mi144 Junior
Classic StaccoCarotenuto Simone 141,2500207,5-8380,37Selezione Atletica Pesante145 Junior
Classic StaccoFontana Giorgio 141,2295200-8375,99Barbarian's Power Club146 Master 4
Classic StaccoFerraris Carlo 141,1961210-8382Natural Born Lifters Riva147 Junior
Classic StaccoCavanna Jacopo 140,7505220-9389,62Forma Club Monza148 Senior
Classic StaccoBitturini Floriano 140,5581220-9389,86Dragon Gym Versilia149 Master 1
Classic StaccoCamparsi Alessandro 140,5382235-105104,76Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd150 Senior
Classic StaccoBifaro Giacomo 140,1602237,5-120109,01Asd Arezzo Powerlifting-151 Junior
Classic StaccoNascivera Simone 140,1215215-9386,55Fit 4 U Powerlifting Trento152 Junior
Classic StaccoBaccifava Paolo 139,9013175-6664,59Sm Power Team Marche153 Senior
Classic StaccoMuccini Giorgio 139,3425205-8380,56Bliss Ssd Ancona154 Senior
Classic StaccoMusso Gabriele 138,7917170-6663,02Bulls Torino Powerlifting155 Subjunior
Classic StaccoMarku Pietro 138,0899205-8381,75Powerlifting Magenta Mi156 Subjunior
Classic StaccoMagra Salvatore 137,7227205-8382,11La Forza Reggio Emilia157 Senior
Classic StaccoBaldini Alessandro 137,6951190-7473,23La Forza Reggio Emilia158 Senior
Classic StaccoMonco Simone 137,6306212,5-9387,55Asd Provibirus Prato159 Junior
Classic StaccoCostantini Federico 137,5549235-120112Selezione Atletica Pesante160 Senior
Classic StaccoGiummarra Franco 137,3446155-5957,59Forma Club Monza161 Master 3
Classic StaccoDe Mario Michele 137,0149225-10599,85Functional Training162 Senior
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Classic StaccoSelmi Luca 136,8972200-8379,67La Forza Reggio Emilia163 Senior
Classic StaccoGaeta Stefano 136,7798215-9390,62Powerlifting Magenta Mi164 Senior
Classic StaccoFasoli Simone 136,4346190-8374,18S S Lazio Powerlifting165 Junior
Classic StaccoVinetti Petero 136,4125147,5-5955,11Bullet Proof Powerlifting166 Senior
Classic StaccoCafaro Gerardo 136,3046202,5-8381,85La Forza Reggio Emilia167 Junior
Classic StaccoBenassi Bruno 136,2580212,5-9389,23Dragon Gym Versilia168 Senior
Classic StaccoAgostini Davide 136,0037187,5-7473,14Bullet Proof Powerlifting169 Senior
Classic StaccoRusso Andrea 135,7657200-8380,73W8 Team Aranova Roma170 Senior
Classic StaccoFamiano Alberto 135,7482217,5-10594,3Toplifters Milano171 Senior
Classic StaccoBissolanti Marco 135,7296210-9387,89Powerlifting Asola Mn172 Senior
Classic StaccoPiccioli Mattia 135,3619177,5-7468,44Forma Club Monza173 Senior
Classic StaccoSantilli Luca 134,1081200-8382,37S S Lazio Powerlifting174 Master 1
Classic StaccoPerilla Gioele 133,9564182,5-7471,96Asd Provibirus Prato175 Junior
Classic StaccoGirelli Alessandro 133,8791207,5-9388,18Forza Club Buttapietra Vr176 Senior
Classic StaccoCrippa Luca 133,8292225-120106,42Forma Club Monza177 Senior
Classic StaccoFerro Mattia 133,4004210-9390,89Silverbacks Torino178 Junior
Classic StaccoDe Gasperis Emanuele 133,2933180-7471,11S S Lazio Powerlifting179 Junior
Classic StaccoMantovanelli Stefano 133,2693202,5-9385,05Elite Verona Powerlifting180 Senior
Classic StaccoGrombone Luca 133,2547210-9391,09Dragon Gym Versilia181 Senior
Classic StaccoColafrancesco Matteo 133,1893195-8379,94La Forza Reggio Emilia182 Junior
Classic StaccoGreco Alessio 132,8964195-8380,22Selezione Atletica Pesante183 Senior
Classic StaccoMalorgio Andrea 131,8496160-6662,35La Forza Reggio Emilia184 Senior
Classic StaccoPisani Guido 131,7434190-8378,09La Forza Reggio Emilia185 Junior
Classic StaccoGabrielli Marco 131,4685190-8378,34Bullet Proof Powerlifting186 Junior
Classic StaccoMoro Andrea 131,3702190-8378,43Toplifters Milano187 Junior
Classic StaccoZanatta Massimo 130,9653180-7472,83Asd Provibirus Prato188 Junior
Classic StaccoBindi Giacomo 130,5553165-6665,39Asd Provibirus Prato189 Senior
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Classic StaccoVisintin Ruggero 130,3711180-7473,29Forma Club Monza190 Junior
Classic StaccoPalombi Davide 130,3113212,5-10598,16Selezione Atletica Pesante191 Senior
Classic StaccoMarigliano Salvatore 130,2313205-9390,88La Forza Reggio Emilia192 Senior
Classic StaccoTrifiletti Raffaello 130,0773170-7468,15Toplifters Milano193 Subjunior
Classic StaccoMenapace Gabriele 129,8585227,5120123,98Fit 4 U Powerlifting Trento194 Senior
Classic StaccoDetti Paride 129,7711187,5-8378,31Toplifters Milano195 Senior
Classic StaccoBonasorte Luca 129,7103200-9387,33S S Lazio Powerlifting196 Junior
Classic StaccoFerrarese Fabio 129,6180175-7471,09Powerlifting Piacenza197 Senior
Classic StaccoAlmi Filippo 129,6107190-8380,1Asd Provibirus Prato198 Junior
Classic StaccoRanuccini Fabio 129,5628220-120109,74La Forza Reggio Emilia199 Master 2
Classic StaccoCarletti Gianluca 129,2693195-9383,98Powerlifting Genova200 Senior
Classic StaccoCastaldo Andrea 128,8242200-9388,46La Forza Reggio Emilia146 Senior
Classic StaccoRegina Davide 127,9372210-10599,74Functional Training130 Senior
Classic StaccoMongi Loris 127,8396200,5-9390,22S S Lazio Powerlifting8 Subjunior
Classic StaccoMaistrelli Leonardo 127,3192190-8382,46Bliss Ssd Ancona69 Junior
Classic StaccoLammoglia Federico 126,7590195-9386,96Toplifters Milano157 Senior
Classic StaccoFerrari Federico 125,2475185-8381,08Bullet Proof Powerlifting165 Senior
Classic StaccoPierotti Giorgio 124,5785195-9389,87Dragon Gym Versilia154 Senior
Classic StaccoCarpinelli Simone 124,5291195-9389,94Pro Vercelli Pesistica62 Junior
Classic StaccoRialto Simone 124,3205172,5-7473,8Bullet Proof Powerlifting172 Senior
Classic StaccoAvarelli Filippo 123,9956180-8378,88Natural Born Lifters Riva168 Senior
Classic StaccoOrlandi Massimiliano 122,7505180-8380,14W8 Team Aranova Roma9 Subjunior
Classic StaccoMarchese Vincenzo 122,4590200-10598,52Powerlifting Piacenza61 Junior
Classic StaccoNeri Barbieri Leonardo 122,3401205-120105,39Barbarian's Power Club54 Junior
Classic StaccoCampani Stefano 122,2210197,5-10596,1La Forza Reggio Emilia152 Senior
Classic StaccoRatti Stefano 122,0797190-9388,88W8 Team Aranova Roma162 Senior
Classic StaccoSpinelli Andrea 121,7592207,5-120111,06Bliss Ssd Ancona52 Junior
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Classic StaccoDe Marchi Fulvio 121,5471175-8377,89S S Lazio Powerlifting77 Junior
Classic StaccoBastianelli Marco 120,3135180-8382,81Sm Power Team Marche5 Master 2
Classic StaccoVenturi Riccardo 119,8673210120123,99Dragon Gym Versilia47 Junior
Classic StaccoFilios Manuel 119,4085160-7470,38Powerlifting Piacenza79 Junior
Classic StaccoChiapperino Michele 118,5752210120131,24Functional Training133 Senior
Classic StaccoFabris Omar 117,8066170-8378,16S S Lazio Powerlifting12 Subjunior
Classic StaccoIannace Mario 117,1063160-7472,24Forma Club Monza80 Junior
Classic StaccoSpinelli Luca 116,1484200-120115,23982 Powerlifting150 Senior
Classic StaccoBasano Ezio 115,7582140-6662,111Powerlifting Star Club82 Junior
Classic StaccoPisana Roberto 114,2271165-8378,28Legione Taurinense Torino26 Master 1
Classic StaccoPupin Paolo 112,5995197,5120124,7Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd24 Master 1
Classic StaccoLupinetti Matteo 109,9879180-10599,01Bliss Ssd Ancona75 Junior
Classic StaccoRignanese Pasquale 109,7983150-7472,23Asd Forum Corpo&forma-13 Subjunior
Classic StaccoRagnoli Mattia 108,9156160-8380,37S S Lazio Powerlifting81 Junior
Classic StaccoBuccoliero Andrea 104,7385155-8381,33Bullet Proof Powerlifting175 Senior
Classic StaccoAndreani Sergio 104,2915140-7470,55Dragon Gym Versilia177 Senior
Classic StaccoCalzetta Mirko 100,6627120-6661,11W8 Team Aranova Roma14 Subjunior
Classic StaccoStragliati Filippo 95,4131125-7468,36Powerlifting Piacenza178 Senior
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-59
Classic StaccoBaglio Marco 220,698822552,02Asd Provibirus Prato1 Senior
Classic StaccoGozzi Dario 177,541820057,48Asd Provibirus Prato2 Senior
Classic StaccoSantangelo Jacopo 160,242318559S S Lazio Powerlifting3 Junior
Classic StaccoCrippa Edoardo 149,993317057,85Bullet Proof Powerlifting4 Junior
Classic StaccoGiummarra Franco 137,344615557,59Forma Club Monza5 Master 3
Classic StaccoVinetti Petero 136,4125147,555,11Bullet Proof Powerlifting6 Senior

-66
Classic StaccoOrru Luca 195,098023963,03Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia1 Senior
Classic StaccoCastello Andrea 188,1690235,564,63Elite Verona Powerlifting2 Junior
Classic StaccoMilello Dennis 182,264323065,27Toplifters Milano3 Senior
Classic StaccoVighi Francesco 178,075222565,37Powerlifting Castiglione D\s4 Junior
Classic StaccoGuerreschi Andrea 174,527321563,44Powerlifting Asola Mn5 Senior
Classic StaccoDrusin Andrea 171,856321564,6S S Lazio Powerlifting6 Junior
Classic StaccoMastromattei Alessandro 169,304221063,95S S Lazio Powerlifting7 Junior
Classic StaccoDe Michelis Stefano 165,699121065,61Bulls Torino Powerlifting8 Junior
Classic StaccoCaruso Andrea 165,657321065,63La Forza Reggio Emilia9 Junior
Classic StaccoGangemi Michele 163,671020564,69Bliss Ssd Ancona10 Senior
Classic StaccoMoriconi Michele 159,245120064,9Asd Provibirus Prato11 Senior
Classic StaccoMaiolino Andrea 158,713720065,16Bulls Torino Powerlifting12 Junior
Classic StaccoShahrestani D. Nima 158,108320065,46Asd Provibirus Prato13 Senior
Classic StaccoPiceni Marco 156,2508197,565,4Powerlifting Castiglione D\s14 Senior
Classic StaccoBotteghelli Lorenzo 149,635619065,76S S Lazio Powerlifting15 Senior
Classic StaccoCamporeale Francesco 145,679518565,77La Forza Reggio Emilia16 Junior
Classic StaccoMoccia Francesco 147,423018062,79Asd Provibirus Prato17 Senior
Classic StaccoCantalini Stefano 146,017018063,49Forma Club Monza18 Senior
Classic StaccoCostalunga Stefano 145,253418063,88Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd19 Master 1
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Classic StaccoBaccifava Paolo 139,901317564,59Sm Power Team Marche20 Senior
Classic StaccoMusso Gabriele 138,791717063,02Bulls Torino Powerlifting21 Subjunior
Classic StaccoBindi Giacomo 130,555316565,39Asd Provibirus Prato22 Senior
Classic StaccoMalorgio Andrea 131,849616062,35La Forza Reggio Emilia23 Senior
Classic StaccoBasano Ezio 115,758214062,111Powerlifting Star Club24 Junior
Classic StaccoCalzetta Mirko 100,662712061,11W8 Team Aranova Roma25 Subjunior

-74
Classic StaccoCembalo Antimo 188,1241260,573,59La Forza Reggio Emilia1 Senior
Classic StaccoTodisco Nicola 186,314925070,51Toplifters Milano2 Senior
Classic StaccoPorcu Nicola 186,135125070,6Asd Provibirus Prato3 Master 1
Classic StaccoForti Claudio 179,7557247,573,01Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Senior
Classic StaccoPrimativo Massimo 178,034224673,37Forma Club Monza5 Junior
Classic StaccoAlfiero Raffaele 177,992924572,98La Forza Reggio Emilia6 Senior
Classic StaccoCarrara Nico 170,2047232,572,22Sm Power Team Marche7 Senior
Classic StaccoMartella Federico 168,597523072,09Barbarian's Power Club8 Senior
Classic StaccoTarantino Antonio 168,016923072,43Lions Powerlifting Livorno9 Senior
Classic StaccoBernabei Damiano 166,897123073,1982 Powerlifting10 Senior
Classic StaccoGiannelli Gabriele 166,114223073,58Asd Provibirus Prato11 Junior
Classic StaccoGrotteria Riccardo 165,868922571,54La Forza Reggio Emilia12 Senior
Classic StaccoTurco Giuseppe 164,001222572,65Barbarian's Power Club13 Senior
Classic StaccoPoda Marco 162,7519222,572,3Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd14 Junior
Classic StaccoRighi Diego 168,121022068,26Lions Powerlifting Livorno15 Junior
Classic StaccoBonazza Andrea 161,168622072,15Dragon Gym Versilia16 Senior
Classic StaccoRaffa Bruno 160,582322072,51Powerlifting Genova17 Senior
Classic StaccoPiccinin Eder 160,196422072,75Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd18 Senior
Classic StaccoRavalson Jonathan 161,3351217,570,95Bliss Ssd Ancona19 Senior
Classic StaccoGuerra Michele 162,752021569,09Bullet Proof Powerlifting20 Senior
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Classic StaccoAllegrucci Andrea 154,3357212,573,01Barbarian's Power Club21 Senior
Classic StaccoCaselli Alex 154,379321071,81Barbarian's Power Club22 Senior
Classic StaccoRaccagno Alessandro 151,595921073,63Bulls Torino Powerlifting23 Junior
Classic StaccoPinto Simone 149,199520572,8Elite Verona Powerlifting24 Senior
Classic StaccoRizzo Luca 149,110420572,86Bullet Proof Powerlifting25 Senior
Classic StaccoValentini Graziano 149,006720572,93Asd Provibirus Prato26 Junior
Classic StaccoDelizia Jacopo 148,332820573,39Legione Taurinense Torino27 Senior
Classic StaccoMoriconi Federico 153,640420067,81Dragon Gym Versilia28 Junior
Classic StaccoCompagni Riccardo 149,812220070,04Bullet Proof Powerlifting29 Junior
Classic StaccoCavazzoni Riccardo 147,347220071,6Legione Taurinense Torino30 Senior
Classic StaccoLambardi Tommaso 144,405120073,61Asd Provibirus Prato31 Junior
Classic StaccoPenuti Roberto Franco 142,810419572,18Forma Club Monza32 Senior
Classic StaccoBrunelli Federico 146,4817192,568,63Forza Club Buttapietra Vr33 Senior
Classic StaccoBaldini Alessandro 137,695119073,23La Forza Reggio Emilia34 Senior
Classic StaccoAgostini Davide 136,0037187,573,14Bullet Proof Powerlifting35 Senior
Classic StaccoPerilla Gioele 133,9564182,571,96Asd Provibirus Prato36 Junior
Classic StaccoDe Gasperis Emanuele 133,293318071,11S S Lazio Powerlifting37 Junior
Classic StaccoZanatta Massimo 130,965318072,83Asd Provibirus Prato38 Junior
Classic StaccoVisintin Ruggero 130,371118073,29Forma Club Monza39 Junior
Classic StaccoPiccioli Mattia 135,3619177,568,44Forma Club Monza40 Senior
Classic StaccoFerrarese Fabio 129,618017571,09Powerlifting Piacenza41 Senior
Classic StaccoRialto Simone 124,3205172,573,8Bullet Proof Powerlifting42 Senior
Classic StaccoTrifiletti Raffaello 130,077317068,15Toplifters Milano43 Subjunior
Classic StaccoFilios Manuel 119,408516070,38Powerlifting Piacenza44 Junior
Classic StaccoIannace Mario 117,106316072,24Forma Club Monza45 Junior
Classic StaccoRignanese Pasquale 109,798315072,23Asd Forum Corpo&forma-46 Subjunior
Classic StaccoAndreani Sergio 104,291514070,55Dragon Gym Versilia47 Senior
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Classic StaccoStragliati Filippo 95,413112568,36Powerlifting Piacenza48 Senior
-83

Classic StaccoPrincic Carlo 193,129728882,36Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd1 Senior
Classic StaccoLupas George 194,6561287,581,07La Forza Reggio Emilia2 Senior
Classic StaccoCotti Cometti Emilio 178,826826581,51La Forza Reggio Emilia3 Junior
Classic StaccoGorga Antonio 176,090526081,03Forma Club Monza4 Junior
Classic StaccoZanotelli Cristiano 168,7610252,582,82Toplifters Milano5 Senior
Classic StaccoTurnone Stefano 170,527025080,11Functional Training6 Senior
Classic StaccoMoretto Matteo 169,707125080,73Asd Provibirus Prato7 Senior
Classic StaccoCarer David 162,2291242,582,69Elite Verona Powerlifting8 Junior
Classic StaccoD' Albero Filippo 162,261524081,26Asd Provibirus Prato9 Senior
Classic StaccoLaurino Andrea 162,017124081,46S S Lazio Powerlifting10 Senior
Classic StaccoLucera Pietro 161,750624081,68Functional Training11 Senior
Classic StaccoMereu Gianluca 165,7174237,577,35Selezione Atletica Pesante12 Master 1
Classic StaccoRubano Benito 158,075323581,94Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd13 Senior
Classic StaccoMarotta Rosario 156,106523080,75Powerlifting Star Club14 Master 3
Classic StaccoZecchinati Mirko 154,976323081,71Bulls Torino Powerlifting15 Senior
Classic StaccoMollicone Andrea 152,5368227,582,38S S Lazio Powerlifting16 Junior
Classic StaccoSandrini Matteo 152,467422580,96Powerlifting Castiglione D\s17 Master 1
Classic StaccoNegroni Luca 151,404722581,89Powerlifting Piacenza18 Junior
Classic StaccoPratesi Tommaso 150,565322582,65Asd Provibirus Prato19 Junior
Classic StaccoCojocaru Romeo 150,9929222,580,77Forma Club Monza20 Senior
Classic StaccoColarusso Andrea 150,743322079,54Natural Born Lifters Riva21 Senior
Classic StaccoRamacciotti Matteo 149,934422080,22Dragon Gym Versilia22 Senior
Classic StaccoSciavilla Alberto 146,7950217,581,49Toplifters Milano23 Senior
Classic StaccoSpinelli Angelo 147,129421579,7Barbarian's Power Club24 Master 3
Classic StaccoBusetto Arturo 149,0346212,576,76La Forza Reggio Emilia25 Subjunior
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Classic StaccoFerrante Corsini Alessio 144,0630212,580,9Asd Provibirus Prato26 Senior
Classic StaccoFerraris Carlo 141,196121082Natural Born Lifters Riva27 Junior
Classic StaccoDi Chirico Alessandro 143,0799207,578,76Elite Verona Powerlifting28 Senior
Classic StaccoCarotenuto Simone 141,2500207,580,37Selezione Atletica Pesante29 Junior
Classic StaccoMuccini Giorgio 139,342520580,56Bliss Ssd Ancona30 Senior
Classic StaccoMarku Pietro 138,089920581,75Powerlifting Magenta Mi31 Subjunior
Classic StaccoMagra Salvatore 137,722720582,11La Forza Reggio Emilia32 Senior
Classic StaccoCafaro Gerardo 136,3046202,581,85La Forza Reggio Emilia33 Junior
Classic StaccoFontana Giorgio 141,229520075,99Barbarian's Power Club34 Master 4
Classic StaccoSelmi Luca 136,897220079,67La Forza Reggio Emilia35 Senior
Classic StaccoRusso Andrea 135,765720080,73W8 Team Aranova Roma36 Senior
Classic StaccoSantilli Luca 134,108120082,37S S Lazio Powerlifting37 Master 1
Classic StaccoColafrancesco Matteo 133,189319579,94La Forza Reggio Emilia38 Junior
Classic StaccoGreco Alessio 132,896419580,22Selezione Atletica Pesante39 Senior
Classic StaccoFasoli Simone 136,434619074,18S S Lazio Powerlifting40 Junior
Classic StaccoPisani Guido 131,743419078,09La Forza Reggio Emilia41 Junior
Classic StaccoGabrielli Marco 131,468519078,34Bullet Proof Powerlifting42 Junior
Classic StaccoMoro Andrea 131,370219078,43Toplifters Milano43 Junior
Classic StaccoAlmi Filippo 129,610719080,1Asd Provibirus Prato44 Junior
Classic StaccoMaistrelli Leonardo 127,319219082,46Bliss Ssd Ancona45 Junior
Classic StaccoDetti Paride 129,7711187,578,31Toplifters Milano46 Senior
Classic StaccoFerrari Federico 125,247518581,08Bullet Proof Powerlifting47 Senior
Classic StaccoAvarelli Filippo 123,995618078,88Natural Born Lifters Riva48 Senior
Classic StaccoOrlandi Massimiliano 122,750518080,14W8 Team Aranova Roma49 Subjunior
Classic StaccoBastianelli Marco 120,313518082,81Sm Power Team Marche50 Master 2
Classic StaccoDe Marchi Fulvio 121,547117577,89S S Lazio Powerlifting51 Junior
Classic StaccoFabris Omar 117,806617078,16S S Lazio Powerlifting52 Subjunior
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Classic StaccoPisana Roberto 114,227116578,28Legione Taurinense Torino53 Master 1
Classic StaccoRagnoli Mattia 108,915616080,37S S Lazio Powerlifting54 Junior
Classic StaccoBuccoliero Andrea 104,738515581,33Bullet Proof Powerlifting55 Senior

-93
Classic StaccoMartino Gianluca 194,827230288,2Asd Provibirus Prato1 Senior
Classic StaccoCalabrese Carlo 192,2700301,590,19Barbarian's Power Club2 Senior
Classic StaccoAngella Andrea 172,124127090,25Barbarian's Power Club3 Junior
Classic StaccoFava Umberto 169,764626589,39La Forza Reggio Emilia4 Senior
Classic StaccoCorrà Gianmarco 167,656626591,64Forma Club Monza5 Junior
Classic StaccoDe Girolamo Domenico 166,512926592,95Functional Training6 Senior
Classic Stacco Masciarelli Matteo 171,447926386,51Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd7 Subjunior
Classic StaccoTonelli Giacomo 164,581426091,54Toplifters Milano8 Senior
Classic StaccoPaolucci Stefano 165,9403257,588,38S S Lazio Powerlifting9 Senior
Classic StaccoPiaia Simon 165,339825587,37Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd10 Senior
Classic StaccoBartolone Davide 160,634425592,46Forma Club Monza11 Senior
Classic StaccoD' Antonio Gianluca 158,149725091,66S S Lazio Powerlifting12 Senior
Classic StaccoPerullo Valerio 158,023425091,81Asd Provibirus Prato13 Master 1
Classic Stacco Ginesi Francesco 158,836324587,39La Forza Reggio Emilia14 Junior
Classic StaccoCazzaniga Emanuele 155,591124590,94Bullet Proof Powerlifting15 Junior
Classic StaccoGiuliani Andrea 155,1899242,589,57La Forza Reggio Emilia16 Senior
Classic StaccoMesiani Vitaliy 154,1133242,590,81Forma Club Monza17 Senior
Classic StaccoMatrone Alessandro 153,572424089,59Forma Club Monza18 Junior
Classic StaccoDonateo Gianfranco 152,241424091,15Legione Taurinense Torino19 Senior
Classic StaccoVolo Gabriele 150,059623086,38Dragon Gym Versilia20 Senior
Classic StaccoBaccaglini Valentino 148,360523088,22Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd21 Senior
Classic StaccoMancini Luca 144,848323092,51Lions Powerlifting Livorno22 Master 2
Classic StaccoAmariles Steven 141,531222592,74Powerlifting Magenta Mi23 Junior
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Classic StaccoDella Rasa Daniele 145,0370222,586,52Selezione Atletica Pesante24 Senior
Classic StaccoFocchiatti Riccardo 143,756222086,14Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd25 Senior
Classic StaccoCavanna Jacopo 140,750522089,62Forma Club Monza26 Senior
Classic StaccoBitturini Floriano 140,558122089,86Dragon Gym Versilia27 Master 1
Classic StaccoNascivera Simone 140,121521586,55Fit 4 U Powerlifting Trento28 Junior
Classic StaccoGaeta Stefano 136,779821590,62Powerlifting Magenta Mi29 Senior
Classic StaccoMonco Simone 137,6306212,587,55Asd Provibirus Prato30 Junior
Classic StaccoBenassi Bruno 136,2580212,589,23Dragon Gym Versilia31 Senior
Classic StaccoBissolanti Marco 135,729621087,89Powerlifting Asola Mn32 Senior
Classic StaccoFerro Mattia 133,400421090,89Silverbacks Torino33 Junior
Classic StaccoGrombone Luca 133,254721091,09Dragon Gym Versilia34 Senior
Classic StaccoGirelli Alessandro 133,8791207,588,18Forza Club Buttapietra Vr35 Senior
Classic StaccoMarigliano Salvatore 130,231320590,88La Forza Reggio Emilia 36 Senior
Classic StaccoMantovanelli Stefano 133,2693202,585,05Elite Verona Powerlifting37 Senior
Classic StaccoMongi Loris 127,8396200,590,22S S Lazio Powerlifting38 Subjunior
Classic StaccoBonasorte Luca 129,710320087,33S S Lazio Powerlifting39 Junior
Classic StaccoCastaldo Andrea 128,824220088,46La Forza Reggio Emilia40 Senior
Classic StaccoCarletti Gianluca 129,269319583,98Powerlifting Genova41 Senior
Classic StaccoLammoglia Federico 126,759019586,96Toplifters Milano42 Senior
Classic StaccoPierotti Giorgio 124,578519589,87Dragon Gym Versilia43 Senior
Classic StaccoCarpinelli Simone 124,529119589,94Pro Vercelli Pesistica44 Junior
Classic StaccoRatti Stefano 122,079719088,88W8 Team Aranova Roma45 Senior

-105
Classic StaccoBettiol Davide 184,0635305102,19La Forza Reggio Emilia1 Senior
Classic StaccoManenti Ruben 184,582230097,39Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Classic StaccoLovison Davide 177,7286295102,65Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd3 Junior
Classic StaccoRecchia Matteo 175,1270292,5104,42New Rage Lift Caerano S.4 Senior
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Classic StaccoZaino Domenico 174,5520290102,91Powerlifting Star Club5 Master 1
Classic StaccoCannas Nicolas 170,1146280100,43Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Classic StaccoBrunetti Amerigo 167,953927599,13La Forza Reggio Emilia7 Senior
Classic StaccoPavan Andrea 168,180827094,71Asd Provibirus Prato8 Senior
Classic StaccoPiras Fabrizio 166,670427096,65Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia9 Senior
Classic StaccoMoretti Manuel 160,7374265100,85La Forza Reggio Emilia10 Senior
Classic StaccoPaoluzzi Marco 160,1503265101,81La Forza Reggio Emilia11 Senior
Classic StaccoSchiavo Gabriele 159,9714265102,11Barbarian's Power Club12 Junior
Classic StaccoDella Tomasa Andrea 159,2707265103,32S S Lazio Powerlifting13 Senior
Classic StaccoAlborghetti Andrea 157,0464260101,95Forma Club Monza14 Junior
Classic StaccoImpeduglia Gaspare 158,6565257,597,07Fit 4 U Powerlifting Trento15 Senior
Classic StaccoZampetti Mauro 159,800025593,48Asd Provibirus Prato16 Senior
Classic StaccoOldani Mauro 154,3280255101,43Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd17 Junior
Classic StaccoFornasari Davide 156,643125093,51Powerlifting Asola Mn18 Senior
Classic StaccoTurco Cristian 155,581225094,9Forma Club Monza19 Master 1
Classic StaccoPerini Devin 152,591325099,28La Forza Reggio Emilia20 Senior
Classic StaccoRomano Antonio 150,728924597,41Forma Club Monza21 Master 1
Classic StaccoDella Santa Matteo 149,740124094,37Asd Provibirus Prato22 Senior
Classic StaccoD' Ambrosio Nicola 147,743524097,27Functional Training23 Master 1
Classic StaccoCamparsi Alessandro 140,5382235104,76Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd24 Senior
Classic StaccoDi Paolonicola 144,5323232,595,13S S Lazio Powerlifting25 Senior
Classic StaccoVitti Fabio 141,625023097,21Powerlifting Piacenza26 Senior
Classic StaccoSidiropoulos Alessandro 141,550223097,33La Forza Reggio Emilia27 Senior
Classic StaccoDe Mario Michele 137,014922599,85Functional Training28 Senior
Classic StaccoFamiano Alberto 135,7482217,594,3Toplifters Milano29 Senior
Classic StaccoPalombi Davide 130,3113212,598,16Selezione Atletica Pesante30 Senior
Classic StaccoRegina Davide 127,937221099,74Functional Training31 Senior
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Classic StaccoMarchese Vincenzo 122,459020098,52Powerlifting Piacenza32 Junior
Classic StaccoCampani Stefano 122,2210197,596,1La Forza Reggio Emilia33 Senior
Classic StaccoLupinetti Matteo 109,987918099,01Bliss Ssd Ancona34 Junior

-120
Classic StaccoGalletto Gianluca 171,6686295,5115,08Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd1 Junior
Classic StaccoLo Grieco Alessandro 174,4248295108,36Selezione Atletica Pesante2 Senior
Classic StaccoLotito Raffaele 167,8740291118,29982 Powerlifting3 Junior
Classic StaccoNicolin Davide 160,4919275113,17Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Classic StaccoAndreon Federico 160,7505272,5109,15Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd5 Senior
Classic StaccoCravedi Mattia 148,6298255113,69La Forza Reggio Emilia6 Senior
Classic StaccoFrasca Federico 141,7839240108,65Dragon Gym Versilia7 Senior
Classic StaccoBifaro Giacomo 140,1602237,5109,01Asd Arezzo Powerlifting-8 Junior
Classic StaccoCostantini Federico 137,5549235112Selezione Atletica Pesante9 Senior
Classic StaccoCrippa Luca 133,8292225106,42Forma Club Monza10 Senior
Classic StaccoRanuccini Fabio 129,5628220109,74La Forza Reggio Emilia11 Master 2
Classic StaccoSpinelli Andrea 121,7592207,5111,06Bliss Ssd Ancona12 Junior
Classic StaccoNeri Barbieri Leonardo 122,3401205105,39Barbarian's Power Club13 Junior
Classic StaccoSpinelli Luca 116,1484200115,23982 Powerlifting14 Senior

+120
Classic StaccoLo Russo Nicola 171,1170305136,41Functional Training1 Senior
Classic StaccoPeluso Michele 151,3815270136,98Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Classic StaccoDi Palma 151,4389265123,3Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Classic StaccoMenapace Gabriele 129,8585227,5123,98Fit 4 U Powerlifting Trento4 Senior
Classic StaccoVenturi Riccardo 119,8673210123,99Dragon Gym Versilia5 Junior
Classic StaccoChiapperino Michele 118,5752210131,24Functional Training6 Senior
Classic StaccoPupin Paolo 112,5995197,5124,7Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd7 Master 1
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Subjunior
Classic StaccoMasciarelli Matteo 171,4479263-9386,51Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd1
Classic StaccoBusetto Arturo 149,0346212,5-8376,76La Forza Reggio Emilia2
Classic StaccoMusso Gabriele 138,7917170-6663,02Bulls Torino Powerlifting3
Classic StaccoMarku Pietro 138,0899205-8381,75Powerlifting Magenta Mi4
Classic StaccoTrifiletti Raffaello 130,0773170-7468,15Toplifters Milano5
Classic StaccoMongi Loris 127,8396200,5-9390,22S S Lazio Powerlifting6
Classic StaccoOrlandi Massimiliano 122,7505180-8380,14W8 Team Aranova Roma7
Classic StaccoFabris Omar 117,8066170-8378,16S S Lazio Powerlifting8
Classic StaccoRignanese Pasquale 109,7983150-7472,23Asd Forum Corpo&forma-9
Classic StaccoCalzetta Mirko 100,6627120-6661,11W8 Team Aranova Roma10

Junior
Classic StaccoCastello Andrea 188,1690235,5-6664,63Elite Verona Powerlifting1
Classic StaccoCotti Cometti Emilio 178,8268265-8381,51La Forza Reggio Emilia2
Classic StaccoVighi Francesco 178,0752225-6665,37Powerlifting Castiglione D\s3
Classic StaccoPrimativo Massimo 178,0342246-7473,37Forma Club Monza4
Classic StaccoLovison Davide 177,7286295-105102,65Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd5
Classic StaccoGorga Antonio 176,0905260-8381,03Forma Club Monza6
Classic StaccoAngella Andrea 172,1241270-9390,25Barbarian's Power Club7
Classic StaccoDrusin Andrea 171,8563215-6664,6S S Lazio Powerlifting8
Classic StaccoGalletto Gianluca 171,6686295,5-120115,08Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd9
Classic StaccoMastromattei Alessandro 169,3042210-6663,95S S Lazio Powerlifting10
Classic StaccoRighi Diego 168,1210220-7468,26Lions Powerlifting Livorno11
Classic StaccoLotito Raffaele 167,8740291-120118,29982 Powerlifting12
Classic StaccoCorrà Gianmarco 167,6566265-9391,64Forma Club Monza13
Classic StaccoGiannelli Gabriele 166,1142230-7473,58Asd Provibirus Prato14
Classic StaccoDe Michelis Stefano 165,6991210-6665,61Bulls Torino Powerlifting15
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Classic StaccoCaruso Andrea 165,6573210-6665,63La Forza Reggio Emilia16
Classic StaccoPoda Marco 162,7519222,5-7472,3Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd17
Classic StaccoCarer David 162,2291242,5-8382,69Elite Verona Powerlifting18
Classic StaccoSantangelo Jacopo 160,2423185-5959S S Lazio Powerlifting19
Classic StaccoSchiavo Gabriele 159,9714265-105102,11Barbarian's Power Club20
Classic StaccoGinesi Francesco 158,8363245-9387,39La Forza Reggio Emilia21
Classic StaccoMaiolino Andrea 158,7137200-6665,16Bulls Torino Powerlifting22
Classic StaccoAlborghetti Andrea 157,0464260-105101,95Forma Club Monza23
Classic StaccoCazzaniga Emanuele 155,5911245-9390,94Bullet Proof Powerlifting24
Classic StaccoOldani Mauro 154,3280255-105101,43Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd25
Classic StaccoMoriconi Federico 153,6404200-7467,81Dragon Gym Versilia26
Classic StaccoMatrone Alessandro 153,5724240-9389,59Forma Club Monza27
Classic StaccoMollicone Andrea 152,5368227,5-8382,38S S Lazio Powerlifting28
Classic StaccoRaccagno Alessandro 151,5959210-7473,63Bulls Torino Powerlifting29
Classic StaccoNegroni Luca 151,4047225-8381,89Powerlifting Piacenza30
Classic StaccoPratesi Tommaso 150,5653225-8382,65Asd Provibirus Prato31
Classic StaccoCrippa Edoardo 149,9933170-5957,85Bullet Proof Powerlifting32
Classic StaccoCompagni Riccardo 149,8122200-7470,04Bullet Proof Powerlifting33
Classic StaccoValentini Graziano 149,0067205-7472,93Asd Provibirus Prato34
Classic StaccoCamporeale Francesco 145,6795185-6665,77La Forza Reggio Emilia35
Classic StaccoLambardi Tommaso 144,4051200-7473,61Asd Provibirus Prato36
Classic StaccoAmariles Steven 141,5312225-9392,74Powerlifting Magenta Mi37
Classic StaccoCarotenuto Simone 141,2500207,5-8380,37Selezione Atletica Pesante38
Classic StaccoFerraris Carlo 141,1961210-8382Natural Born Lifters Riva39
Classic StaccoBifaro Giacomo 140,1602237,5-120109,01Asd Arezzo Powerlifting-40
Classic StaccoNascivera Simone 140,1215215-9386,55Fit 4 U Powerlifting Trento41
Classic StaccoMonco Simone 137,6306212,5-9387,55Asd Provibirus Prato42
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Classic StaccoFasoli Simone 136,4346190-8374,18S S Lazio Powerlifting43
Classic StaccoCafaro Gerardo 136,3046202,5-8381,85La Forza Reggio Emilia44
Classic StaccoPerilla Gioele 133,9564182,5-7471,96Asd Provibirus Prato45
Classic StaccoFerro Mattia 133,4004210-9390,89Silverbacks Torino46
Classic StaccoDe Gasperis Emanuele 133,2933180-7471,11S S Lazio Powerlifting47
Classic StaccoColafrancesco Matteo 133,1893195-8379,94La Forza Reggio Emilia48
Classic StaccoPisani Guido 131,7434190-8378,09La Forza Reggio Emilia49
Classic StaccoGabrielli Marco 131,4685190-8378,34Bullet Proof Powerlifting50
Classic StaccoMoro Andrea 131,3702190-8378,43Toplifters Milano51
Classic StaccoZanatta Massimo 130,9653180-7472,83Asd Provibirus Prato52
Classic StaccoVisintin Ruggero 130,3711180-7473,29Forma Club Monza53
Classic Stacco Bonasorte Luca 129,7103200-9387,33S S Lazio Powerlifting54
Classic StaccoAlmi Filippo 129,6107190-8380,1Asd Provibirus Prato55
Classic StaccoMaistrelli Leonardo 127,3192190-8382,46Bliss Ssd Ancona56
Classic StaccoCarpinelli Simone 124,5291195-9389,94Pro Vercelli Pesistica57
Classic StaccoMarchese Vincenzo 122,4590200-10598,52Powerlifting Piacenza58
Classic StaccoNeri Barbieri Leonardo 122,3401205-120105,39Barbarian's Power Club59
Classic StaccoSpinelli Andrea 121,7592207,5-120111,06Bliss Ssd Ancona60
Classic StaccoDe Marchi Fulvio 121,5471175-8377,89S S Lazio Powerlifting61
Classic StaccoVenturi Riccardo 119,8673210+120123,99Dragon Gym Versilia62
Classic StaccoFilios Manuel 119,4085160-7470,38Powerlifting Piacenza63
Classic StaccoIannace Mario 117,1063160-7472,24Forma Club Monza64
Classic StaccoBasano Ezio 115,7582140-6662,111Powerlifting Star Club65
Classic StaccoLupinetti Matteo 109,9879180-10599,01Bliss Ssd Ancona66
Classic StaccoRagnoli Mattia 108,9156160-8380,37S S Lazio Powerlifting67

Senior
Classic StaccoBaglio Marco 220,6988225-5952,02Asd Provibirus Prato1
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Classic StaccoOrru Luca 195,0980239-6663,03Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia2
Classic StaccoMartino Gianluca 194,8272302-9388,2Asd Provibirus Prato3
Classic StaccoLupas George 194,6561287,5-8381,07La Forza Reggio Emilia4
Classic StaccoPrincic Carlo 193,1297288-8382,36Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd5
Classic StaccoCalabrese Carlo 192,2700301,5-9390,19Barbarian's Power Club6
Classic StaccoCembalo Antimo 188,1241260,5-7473,59La Forza Reggio Emilia7
Classic StaccoTodisco Nicola 186,3149250-7470,51Toplifters Milano8
Classic StaccoBettiol Davide 184,0635305-105102,19La Forza Reggio Emilia9
Classic StaccoMilello Dennis 182,2643230-6665,27Toplifters Milano10
Classic StaccoForti Claudio 179,7557247,5-7473,01Selezione Atletica Pesante11
Classic StaccoAlfiero Raffaele 177,9929245-7472,98La Forza Reggio Emilia12
Classic StaccoGozzi Dario 177,5418200-5957,48Asd Provibirus Prato13
Classic StaccoRecchia Matteo 175,1270292,5-105104,42New Rage Lift Caerano S.14
Classic StaccoGuerreschi Andrea 174,5273215-6663,44Powerlifting Asola Mn15
Classic StaccoLo Grieco Alessandro 174,4248295-120108,36Selezione Atletica Pesante16
Classic StaccoLo Russo Nicola 171,1170305+120136,41Functional Training17
Classic StaccoTurnone Stefano 170,5270250-8380,11Functional Training18
Classic StaccoCarrara Nico 170,2047232,5-7472,22Sm Power Team Marche19
Classic StaccoCannas Nicolas 170,1146280-105100,43Forma Club Monza20
Classic StaccoFava Umberto 169,7646265-9389,39La Forza Reggio Emilia21
Classic StaccoMoretto Matteo 169,7071250-8380,73Asd Provibirus Prato22
Classic StaccoZanotelli Cristiano 168,7610252,5-8382,82Toplifters Milano23
Classic StaccoMartella Federico 168,5975230-7472,09Barbarian's Power Club24
Classic StaccoPavan Andrea 168,1808270-10594,71Asd Provibirus Prato25
Classic StaccoTarantino Antonio 168,0169230-7472,43Lions Powerlifting Livorno26
Classic StaccoBrunetti Amerigo 167,9539275-10599,13La Forza Reggio Emilia27
Classic StaccoBernabei Damiano 166,8971230-7473,1982 Powerlifting28
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Classic StaccoPiras Fabrizio 166,6704270-10596,65Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia29
Classic StaccoDe Girolamo Domenico 166,5129265-9392,95Functional Training30
Classic StaccoPaolucci Stefano 165,9403257,5-9388,38S S Lazio Powerlifting31
Classic StaccoGrotteria Riccardo 165,8689225-7471,54La Forza Reggio Emilia32
Classic StaccoPiaia Simon 165,3398255-9387,37Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd33
Classic Stacco Tonelli Giacomo 164,5814260-9391,54Toplifters Milano34
Classic StaccoTurco Giuseppe 164,0012225-7472,65Barbarian's Power Club35
Classic StaccoGangemi Michele 163,6710205-6664,69Bliss Ssd Ancona36
Classic StaccoGuerra Michele 162,7520215-7469,09Bullet Proof Powerlifting37
Classic StaccoD' Albero Filippo 162,2615240-8381,26Asd Provibirus Prato38
Classic StaccoLaurino Andrea 162,0171240-8381,46S S Lazio Powerlifting39
Classic StaccoLucera Pietro 161,7506240-8381,68Functional Training40
Classic StaccoRavalson Jonathan 161,3351217,5-7470,95Bliss Ssd Ancona41
Classic StaccoBonazza Andrea 161,1686220-7472,15Dragon Gym Versilia42
Classic StaccoAndreon Federico 160,7505272,5-120109,15Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd43
Classic StaccoMoretti Manuel 160,7374265-105100,85La Forza Reggio Emilia44
Classic StaccoBartolone Davide 160,6344255-9392,46Forma Club Monza45
Classic StaccoRaffa Bruno 160,5823220-7472,51Powerlifting Genova46
Classic StaccoNicolin Davide 160,4919275-120113,17Forma Club Monza47
Classic StaccoPiccinin Eder 160,1964220-7472,75Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd48
Classic StaccoPaoluzzi Marco 160,1503265-105101,81La Forza Reggio Emilia49
Classic StaccoZampetti Mauro 159,8000255-10593,48Asd Provibirus Prato50
Classic StaccoDella Tomasa Andrea 159,2707265-105103,32S S Lazio Powerlifting51
Classic StaccoMoriconi Michele 159,2451200-6664,9Asd Provibirus Prato52
Classic StaccoImpeduglia Gaspare 158,6565257,5-10597,07Fit 4 U Powerlifting Trento53
Classic StaccoD' Antonio Gianluca 158,1497250-9391,66S S Lazio Powerlifting54
Classic StaccoShahrestani D. Nima 158,1083200-6665,46Asd Provibirus Prato55
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Classic StaccoRubano Benito 158,0753235-8381,94Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd56
Classic StaccoFornasari Davide 156,6431250-10593,51Powerlifting Asola Mn57
Classic StaccoPiceni Marco 156,2508197,5-6665,4Powerlifting Castiglione D\s58
Classic StaccoGiuliani Andrea 155,1899242,5-9389,57La Forza Reggio Emilia59
Classic StaccoZecchinati Mirko 154,9763230-8381,71Bulls Torino Powerlifting60
Classic StaccoCaselli Alex 154,3793210-7471,81Barbarian's Power Club61
Classic StaccoAllegrucci Andrea 154,3357212,5-7473,01Barbarian's Power Club62
Classic StaccoMesiani Vitaliy 154,1133242,5-9390,81Forma Club Monza63
Classic StaccoPerini Devin 152,5913250-10599,28La Forza Reggio Emilia64
Classic StaccoDonateo Gianfranco 152,2414240-9391,15Legione Taurinense Torino65
Classic StaccoDi Palma 151,4389265+120123,3Forma Club Monza66
Classic StaccoPeluso Michele 151,3815270+120136,98Forma Club Monza67
Classic StaccoCojocaru Romeo 150,9929222,5-8380,77Forma Club Monza68
Classic StaccoColarusso Andrea 150,7433220-8379,54Natural Born Lifters Riva69
Classic StaccoVolo Gabriele 150,0596230-9386,38Dragon Gym Versilia70
Classic StaccoRamacciotti Matteo 149,9344220-8380,22Dragon Gym Versilia71
Classic StaccoDella Santa Matteo 149,7401240-10594,37Asd Provibirus Prato72
Classic StaccoBotteghelli Lorenzo 149,6356190-6665,76S S Lazio Powerlifting73
Classic StaccoPinto Simone 149,1995205-7472,8Elite Verona Powerlifting74
Classic StaccoRizzo Luca 149,1104205-7472,86Bullet Proof Powerlifting75
Classic StaccoCravedi Mattia 148,6298255-120113,69La Forza Reggio Emilia76
Classic StaccoBaccaglini Valentino 148,3605230-9388,22Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd77
Classic StaccoDelizia Jacopo 148,3328205-7473,39Legione Taurinense Torino78
Classic StaccoMoccia Francesco 147,4230180-6662,79Asd Provibirus Prato79
Classic StaccoCavazzoni Riccardo 147,3472200-7471,6Legione Taurinense Torino80
Classic StaccoSciavilla Alberto 146,7950217,5-8381,49Toplifters Milano81
Classic StaccoBrunelli Federico 146,4817192,5-7468,63Forza Club Buttapietra Vr82
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Classic StaccoCantalini Stefano 146,0170180-6663,49Forma Club Monza83
Classic StaccoDella Rasa Daniele 145,0370222,5-9386,52Selezione Atletica Pesante84
Classic StaccoDi Paolonicola 144,5323232,5-10595,13S S Lazio Powerlifting85
Classic StaccoFerrante Corsini Alessio 144,0630212,5-8380,9Asd Provibirus Prato86
Classic StaccoFocchiatti Riccardo 143,7562220-9386,14Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd87
Classic Stacco Di Chirico Alessandro 143,0799207,5-8378,76Elite Verona Powerlifting88
Classic StaccoPenuti Roberto Franco 142,8104195-7472,18Forma Club Monza89
Classic StaccoFrasca Federico 141,7839240-120108,65Dragon Gym Versilia90
Classic StaccoVitti Fabio 141,6250230-10597,21Powerlifting Piacenza91
Classic StaccoSidiropoulos Alessandro 141,5502230-10597,33La Forza Reggio Emilia92
Classic StaccoCavanna Jacopo 140,7505220-9389,62Forma Club Monza93
Classic StaccoCamparsi Alessandro 140,5382235-105104,76Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd94
Classic StaccoBaccifava Paolo 139,9013175-6664,59Sm Power Team Marche95
Classic StaccoMuccini Giorgio 139,3425205-8380,56Bliss Ssd Ancona96
Classic StaccoMagra Salvatore 137,7227205-8382,11La Forza Reggio Emilia97
Classic StaccoBaldini Alessandro 137,6951190-7473,23La Forza Reggio Emilia98
Classic StaccoCostantini Federico 137,5549235-120112Selezione Atletica Pesante99
Classic StaccoDe Mario Michele 137,0149225-10599,85Functional Training100
Classic StaccoSelmi Luca 136,8972200-8379,67La Forza Reggio Emilia101
Classic StaccoGaeta Stefano 136,7798215-9390,62Powerlifting Magenta Mi102
Classic StaccoVinetti Petero 136,4125147,5-5955,11Bullet Proof Powerlifting103
Classic StaccoBenassi Bruno 136,2580212,5-9389,23Dragon Gym Versilia104
Classic StaccoAgostini Davide 136,0037187,5-7473,14Bullet Proof Powerlifting105
Classic StaccoRusso Andrea 135,7657200-8380,73W8 Team Aranova Roma106
Classic StaccoFamiano Alberto 135,7482217,5-10594,3Toplifters Milano107
Classic StaccoBissolanti Marco 135,7296210-9387,89Powerlifting Asola Mn108
Classic StaccoPiccioli Mattia 135,3619177,5-7468,44Forma Club Monza109
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Classic StaccoGirelli Alessandro 133,8791207,5-9388,18Forza Club Buttapietra Vr110
Classic StaccoCrippa Luca 133,8292225-120106,42Forma Club Monza111
Classic StaccoMantovanelli Stefano 133,2693202,5-9385,05Elite Verona Powerlifting112
Classic StaccoGrombone Luca 133,2547210-9391,09Dragon Gym Versilia113
Classic StaccoGreco Alessio 132,8964195-8380,22Selezione Atletica Pesante 114
Classic StaccoMalorgio Andrea 131,8496160-6662,35La Forza Reggio Emilia115
Classic StaccoBindi Giacomo 130,5553165-6665,39Asd Provibirus Prato116
Classic StaccoPalombi Davide 130,3113212,5-10598,16Selezione Atletica Pesante117
Classic StaccoMarigliano Salvatore 130,2313205-9390,88La Forza Reggio Emilia118
Classic StaccoMenapace Gabriele 129,8585227,5+120123,98Fit 4 U Powerlifting Trento119
Classic StaccoDetti Paride 129,7711187,5-8378,31Toplifters Milano120
Classic StaccoFerrarese Fabio 129,6180175-7471,09Powerlifting Piacenza121
Classic StaccoCarletti Gianluca 129,2693195-9383,98Powerlifting Genova122
Classic StaccoCastaldo Andrea 128,8242200-9388,46La Forza Reggio Emilia123
Classic StaccoRegina Davide 127,9372210-10599,74Functional Training124
Classic StaccoLammoglia Federico 126,7590195-9386,96Toplifters Milano125
Classic StaccoFerrari Federico 125,2475185-8381,08Bullet Proof Powerlifting126
Classic StaccoPierotti Giorgio 124,5785195-9389,87Dragon Gym Versilia127
Classic StaccoRialto Simone 124,3205172,5-7473,8Bullet Proof Powerlifting128
Classic StaccoAvarelli Filippo 123,9956180-8378,88Natural Born Lifters Riva129
Classic StaccoCampani Stefano 122,2210197,5-10596,1La Forza Reggio Emilia130
Classic StaccoRatti Stefano 122,0797190-9388,88W8 Team Aranova Roma131
Classic StaccoChiapperino Michele 118,5752210+120131,24Functional Training132
Classic StaccoSpinelli Luca 116,1484200-120115,23982 Powerlifting133
Classic StaccoBuccoliero Andrea 104,7385155-8381,33Bullet Proof Powerlifting134
Classic StaccoAndreani Sergio 104,2915140-7470,55Dragon Gym Versilia135
Classic StaccoStragliati Filippo 95,4131125-7468,36Powerlifting Piacenza136
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Master 1
Classic StaccoPorcu Nicola 186,1351250-7470,6Asd Provibirus Prato1
Classic Stacco Manenti Ruben 184,5822300-10597,39Forma Club Monza2
Classic StaccoZaino Domenico 174,5520290-105102,91Powerlifting Star Club3
Classic StaccoMereu Gianluca 165,7174237,5-8377,35Selezione Atletica Pesante4
Classic StaccoPerullo Valerio 158,0234250-9391,81Asd Provibirus Prato5
Classic Stacco Turco Cristian 155,5812250-10594,9Forma Club Monza6
Classic StaccoSandrini Matteo 152,4674225-8380,96Powerlifting Castiglione D\s7
Classic StaccoRomano Antonio 150,7289245-10597,41Forma Club Monza8
Classic StaccoD' Ambrosio Nicola 147,7435240-10597,27Functional Training9
Classic StaccoCostalunga Stefano 145,2534180-6663,88Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd10
Classic StaccoBitturini Floriano 140,5581220-9389,86Dragon Gym Versilia11
Classic StaccoSantilli Luca 134,1081200-8382,37S S Lazio Powerlifting12
Classic StaccoPisana Roberto 114,2271165-8378,28Legione Taurinense Torino13
Classic StaccoPupin Paolo 112,5995197,5+120124,7Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd14

Master 2
Classic StaccoMancini Luca 144,8483230-9392,51Lions Powerlifting Livorno1
Classic StaccoRanuccini Fabio 129,5628220-120109,74La Forza Reggio Emilia2
Classic StaccoBastianelli Marco 120,3135180-8382,81Sm Power Team Marche3

Master 3
Classic StaccoMarotta Rosario 156,1065230-8380,75Powerlifting Star Club1
Classic StaccoSpinelli Angelo 147,1294215-8379,7Barbarian's Power Club2
Classic StaccoGiummarra Franco 137,3446155-5957,59Forma Club Monza3

Master 4
Classic StaccoFontana Giorgio 141,2295200-8375,99Barbarian's Power Club1


